Promodis ({d

Filtre a air pour Centura modéle 5,5
cv

Référence : P9O0OOR709070

a1

Affectation
Matiére

Longueur (mm)
Référence OEM
Largeur (mm)
Hauteur (mm)
Forme

Produit
Origine/adaptable

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

CENTURA 5-5 CV

Papier

69 mm
36745

45 mm

54 mm
Ovale
Filtre & air
Adaptable
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